
Hirschmann
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi kapı teslim fiyat ve teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için info@yursat.com.tr e-posta adresine başvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrıntılı bilgi için +90 224 240 03 04 numaralı
telefonumuzdan bizlere ulaşabilirsiniz. 
Hirschmann Markası, tedarik süresi için lütfen bizimle iletişime geçiniz. 

Firmamız Hirschmann Türkiye Distribütörü veya temsilcisi değildir. Firmamız sipariş durumunda,
belirtilen ürünlerde sadece Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi sunmaktadır. Bu sitede gösterilen Özel marka
adları ve ticari markalar ilgili sahiplerinin mülkiyetindedir, talep durumunda kaldırılmaktadır.

Ürün Açıklama

Rs20-0400m2m2sdaehhxx.X.

Managed Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch, 4 Ports (2x 10/100
Mbit/s RJ45, 2x 100 Mbit/s MM SC), Betriebstemperatur: 0°C
bis +60°C, Betriebsspannung: 9,6 bis 60 V DC, 18 bis 30 V
AC, redundant Schutzart: IP20 Software: Layer 2 Enhanced

B12

Hirsch. Rs20-2400s2s2sdae HIRSCHMANN 2636196 943434-045 22x10/100BASE-
TX,2x100BASE-FX(SM)

Mach102-8tp-R 943969-101 HIRSCHMANN 2984401 2xGE-Combo,8xFE,2
Modulslots,red.Power

RS40-0009CCCCSDAPHHXX.X.

9 Port Full Gigabit-Ethernet-Switch, managed Software Layer
2 Professional, for DIN Top hat rail store-and-forward
switching fanless design, Gigabit Ethernet ports total: 9; 4 x
combo Ports (10/100 / 1000BASE TX RJ45 plus FE / GE-SFP
slot); 5 x 10/100 / 1000BASE TX RJ45, operating temperature
0ºC ... 60ºC Order no. 943 935-999

943935999 Hirschmann RS40-0009CCCCSDAP 4xGB-Combo,
5x10/100/1000TX, profess

943935-001 HIRSCHMANN 2984442 Hirschmann RS40-0009CCCCSDAE
4x10/100/1000 Combo, 5x10/100/1000BaseTX

M-SFP-SX/LC

SFP Fiberoptic Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver for: MICE media
modules MM4-4TX / SFP and MM4-2TX / SFP, OpenRail RS30
switches, MACH 4000, SmartLION and GigaLION. 1 x
1000BASE-SX with LC sockets, Hirschmann # 943 014-001
Your item no .: ZT # 85176200; UL-MY

B12 GDME

OS30-0016041A1AT5-TBBY999HHSE2A Hirschmann OS30-Serie 942133-999 9629991

M-SFP-LX/LC

SFP Fiberoptic Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver for: MICE media
modules MM4-4TX / SFP and MM4-2TX / SFP, OpenRail RS30
switches, MACH 4000, SmartLION and GigaLION. 1 x
1000BASE-LX with LC sockets, Hirschmann # 943 015-001
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9243641 LUMBERG 5397340 STAS 3 N gray cable connector 932143106
3p. + PE, screw connection, strain relief MOQ: 100 pcs.

MAR1020 943940-999 MAR1020-99MMMMTTTTTTTTTT9999999999SGGHP

RS30-0802O6O6TDHE 943434-999 8x10/100Base-TX, 2xGB-SFP,-40..70°C

SFP-GIG-LX/LC-EEC 942196-002 1x1000Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85°

OS30-0016041A1AT5

OS30-0016041A1AT5-
TBBY999HHSE2AXX.X.XX ETHERNET SWITCH, ,12FE M12+2GE+2UPLINK

CM06 EA 14S-61S Line socket 932460100 straight, 6p. + PE, color black, MIL-C
5015

OS30-0016041A1AT5-
TBBY999HHSE2AXX.X.XX Hirschmann Octopus-Serie 942133-999

OS30-0024041A1AT5-TBBY999HHSE2A Hirschmann Octopus-Serie 942133-999

M-SFP-LX/LC 943015001

M-SFP-LX+/LC 942023001

M-SFP-LH/LC 943042001

9630076 2471071 Hirschm. M-SFP-LH+/LC 943049-001 1x1000MB-LX
SFPTransceiver, LC-Ste.

100 Mbit 2 km (MM) , code 1100-0131(BT codeSXAS21104)

100 Mbit 20 km (SM) , code 1100-0132(BT codeSXAS21105)

100 Mbit 40 km (SM) , code 1100-0133(BT codeSXAS21106)

RS20-0800M2M2SDAEHHXX.X.

Managed Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch, 8 ports (6x 10/100
Mbit / s RJ45, 2x 100 Mbit / s MM SC), Operating
temperature: 0 ° C to + 60 ° C, Operating voltage: 9.6 to 60
V DC, 18 to 30 V AC, redundant, Degree of protection: IP20,
Software: Layer 2 Enhanced

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet ,
8 x FE-TX, RJ45 Buchse, 12/24 V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC) , 0 bis
+60 °C

RS20-1600M2M2TDHEHHXX.X.

Hirsch. RS20-1600M2M2TDHEHH
943434-999

ETHERNET SWITCH 4XRJ45 + MM FIBER
ST 943 914-001

VI109 Axial Shaft Seal

VJ107 Axial Shaft Seal

Cable socket with PG7 cable screw connection with solder
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GO 6 WF black contacts, article no. 932 447-100

TEMPERATURSENSOR,
1XNICR-NI (TYP K) DECKEL:4MM LÄNGE:20MM, R1/4"
MÄNNLICHER ANSCHLUSS, REF: HIRSCHMANN
QUADRATISCHER STECKVERBINDER

EL 22 15-00858

RKWTS 4-182/10,0m
M12 socket, angled, 4-pin, shielded open end, PVC orange
4x0.34 mm², Length: 10.0m plus copper surcharge; DEL
listing: 881.24; Cu weight: 0.240 KG

31 002 06 0013

MICE MM2-2FXS2 943719-101 9630013 HIRSCHMANN 2730090 2x100BASE.FX media module
(SM-SC) **** Commodity number: 85176200// Germany

RS20-0800S2S2SDAE 943434-019 9630107 HIRSCHMANN 2636170 6x10/100BASE-
TX,2x100BASE-FX(SM-SC)

RSB20-0800S2S2SAAB
9630250 Hirschmann RSB20-0800S2S2SAAB 942014-003
HIRSCHMANN 3616472 6x10/100B.TX,2x100B.FX-SM, basic
switch

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet ,
8 x FE-TX, RJ45 Buchse, 12/24 V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC) , 0 bis
+60 °C

GRS105-6F8F16TSLLZ9HHSE2A99XXXXX

BRS40-0012OOOO-
TTCY99HHSESXX.X.XX

735426 CLAMP BLACK PLUG/SCREW

735418 CLAMP RED PIN/SCREW

B12 GDME

SPIDER-SL-20-01T1S29999SZ9 942132-999 1x10/100Base-TX 1x100Base-FX SM-SC

CM 06 EA 14S-61 S
Cable socket, straight, MIL-C 5015 or VG 95 342poles 6+PE,
color black, unassembled, screw connection PG11, item 932
460-100

9639993 Hirschm. GECKO 4TX 942104003

MACH4002-48G-L2P 943911-101 bis 48*1000Base,inkl.8*1000B-T+8*Combop

M4-S-AC/DC 300W Power supply for MACH4002 switch chassis

M-SFP-LX/LC

SFP fiber optic gigabit ethernet transceivers for: MICE media
modules MM4-4TX/SFP and MM4-2TX/SFP, OpenRail RS30
switches, MACH 4000, SmartLION and GigaLION. 1 x
1000BASE-LX with LC sockets, Hirschmann#943 015-001

MAR1040-4C4C4C4C9999SM9HRHHXX.X. SFP transceiver module for single-mode fiber optic cable 1000
Mbit/s for signal transmission up to 20 km

Power Cord, 2,5m, CEE 7/4 plug
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(Schuko)

p/n 942067101 Power cable for switch KP-C-2,5 ( «Hirschmann» Power Cord -
Safety Plug, 2.5m

9759990 Hirschm. M-SFP-10-ER/LC EEC 942212001

M-SFP-LH+/LC

777555-81 VDO ViewLine plug set 8-pin

SFP-FAST-SM/LC-EEC

SPIDER-PL-40-04T1O69999EZ9HHHH

M1-8TP-RJ45 Media module (8 x 10/100BaseTX RJ45) for MACH102

MACH102-8TP Managed 10-Port Fast Ethernet 19" Switch mit 2 Media Slots

RSR30

RSP20-8TX/3SFP-2A Article Number: 130591

9620142 HIRSCHMANN 4834392 SPIDER-SL-40-06T1O6O699SY9
942132-015 6x10/100/1000Base-T 2xFE/GE SFP slot

SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9

Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet ,
1 x FE-TX, RJ45 socket, 1 x FE-FX, MM line, SC socket , 12/24
V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC) , 0 to +60 °C the requested type
SPIDER 1TX/1FX has not been available since 2020.
Therefore we offer you a possible alternative.

SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet,
4 x FE-TX, RJ45 socket, 1 x FE-FX, MM line, ST socket, 12/24
V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC) , -40 to +70 °C

RS20-0800M4M4SDAEHHXX.X.

Managed Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch, 8 ports (6x 10/100
Mbit/s RJ45, 2x 100 Mbit/s MM ST), Operating temperature:
0°C to +60°C, Operating voltage: 9.6 to 60 V DC, 18 to 30
VAC, redundant, Degree of protection: IP20, Software: Layer
2 Enhanced,

HIRSCHMANN 4834390 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S2S299SY9 942132-013 9620140
6x10/100Base-TX 2x100Base-FX SM-SC

GO 51 WF Black Cable socket with PG7 cable gland with solder contacts, item
no. 932 351-200

GO 51 FAV M #932919100

RS20-1600T1T1SDAE 943434-023 HIRSCHMANN 2636174 16x10/100BASE-TX

805-122-541

805-123-552

9639991 RS-Power-Switch 942084999 RSPE30-24044O7T99-
TCCZ999HHSE2A

9639991 RS30-0802O6O6TDAE 943434-999 8x10/100BASE-TX, 2xGB-

Hirschmann
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SFP-Slot
9759990 M-SFP-LX+/LC 942023001

9630150 2730080 M-SFP-LX/LC EEC 943897-001 1x1000Base-LX
Singlemode, LC, -40..85°

9630105 2636154 Hirsch. RS20-0800M2M2SDAE 943434-003
6x10/100BASE-TX,2x100BASE-FX(MM-SC)

RS20-0800M2M2SDAE 943434-003 6x10/100BASE-TX,2x100BASE-FX(MM-SC)

SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9 942132-
005 1x10/100Base-TX 1x100Base-FX MM-SC

RS-Power-Switch 942053-999 RSP35-08033O6TT-TCCZ9HME3S

RS2/TX

SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH
942132019

4x10/100Base-TX 1x100Base-FX MM-ST HIRSCHMANN
4834385 9620135

9242644 LUMBERG 5392043 GDML 2011 LED 24 HH YE grau 932640003

Pressure sensor DAVS 351 44351060004

Switch RS20 RS20-0400T1T1SDAPPH

9630077 2085377 Deer. Railsw. Spider 8TX 943376-001 8x10/100TX
switch

BRS40-0012OOOO-TTCY99HHSES
942170019 9639991

BRS20-4TX/2FX-SM-EEC L2S 942170-015 4x10/100TX,2x100FX-SM,2x12-24VDC,-40~70°

RH1-TP FL

MACH104-20TX-FR 942003-101 20x10/100/1000MB; 4xGE Combo, red. Power

BRS30-0804OOOO-TFCV99HHSES
942170999

M-FAST SFP-MM/LC EEC 943945-001 1x100MB-FX SFPTransc. MM-LC -40..85°

SFP-FAST-SM/LC-EEC 942195-002 1x100Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85°

RS32-1602O6O6TPHEHH 943434999 943434-999

GRS1042

47050061001

BRS30-0804OOOO-TFCV99HHSES 9629991 BOBCAT Serie 942170-999

9620161 4976777 SFP-FAST-MM/LC-EEC 942194-002 1x100Base-FX
Multimode, LC, -40..85°

9360291 METZ CON. 3959834 LWL Patchk. SC/LC-Dpl. 50/125 OM2, 2m
Multimode, 151H1EOJO20E
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MAR1040-4C4C4C4C9999TMMHPHHXX.X

Ethernet/Fast Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet switch, managed,
industrial switch 19" control cabinet, fanless design, Ports GE
1 > 24 modular: 4 ports combo 10/100/1000Mbps; Ports GE 1
> 24 modular: 4 ports combo 10/100/1000Mbit/s; Ports GE 1
> 24 modular: 4 ports combo 10/100/1000Mbps; Ports GE 1 >
24 modular: 4 ports combo 10/100/1000Mbit/s; Ports GE 1 >
24 modular: empty; Ports GE 1 > 24 modular: empty;
Temperature: Extended -40°C to +85 °C; Power supply 1:
110/250 VDC / 110/230 VAC pluggable; Power supply 2:
110/250 VDC / 110/230 VAC pluggable

BRS32-0804OOOO-
TPDZ99HHSESXX.X.XX BOBCAT Serie 942170-999 9629991

SFP-GIG-LX/LC-EEC 942196-002 1x1000Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85° 9620165

A1 Industrial network switch DIN/Rail, with 8 ports RJ45, 2 ports
FO -100FX LC for SM up to 5 km ) 24 V DC PS

A8
Intellegent (level L2) High Power PoE network switch (19”, 24
plugs RJ45, 4 SFP-slots ) for connection IP telephone set and
CCTV cameras

A9

Industrial network switch of level L3 (with routing function)
type (19”, two power supply units VDC/VAC HI, 12 ports
RJ45, 2 ports FO -100FX LC for SM up to 50 km, 2 ports FO-
100FX LC for MM )

A10
Industrial network switch of level L2 type (19”, two power
supply units VDC/VAC HI, 14 ports RJ45, 2 ports FO-100FX LC
for MM )

A11
Industrial network switch of level L2 type (19”, two power
supply units VDC/VAC HI, 14 ports RJ45, 4 ports FO -100FX
LC for SM up to 5 km, 2 ports FO-100FX LC for MM )

A12
Industrial network switch for IEC 61850 (19”, two power
supply units VDC/VAC HI, 6 ports RJ45, 16 ports FO-100FX LC
for MM )

31002060023

GRS105-6F8F16TSG9Z9HHSE2A99

SPIDER-PL-20-08T1999999TY9 942141-
017 9620144 8x10/100Base-TX configurable 4834394

MICE MM2-2FXS2 943719-101 2730090 2x100BASE.FX media module (SM-SC) 9630013

ELWIKA 4012 K PG7 933726100 L M12 4 pole pg7 female

BRS30

SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999SY9 942132-
001 5x10/100Base-TX, unmanaged

BRS30-8TX/4SFP L2S 942170-007 8x10/100TX,4x100/1000-SFP, 2x12-24VDC 101048

GRS105-24TX/6SFP-2HV-2A 942287-002 GRS105-6F8T16TSGGY9HHSE2A99XX.X.XX 132029
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SFP-GIG-LX/LC-EEC 942196-002 1x1000Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85 123584

RSPS25-06002Z6TT-TCCVTHPE2SXX.X

RS20-1600S2S2SDAEHHXX.X

115993 Managed Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch, 16 Ports
(14x 10/100 Mbit/s RJ45, 2x 100 Mbit/s SM SC),
Betriebstemperatur: 0°C bis +60°C, Betriebsspannung: 9,6
bis 60 V DC, 18 bis 30 V AC, redundant, Schutzart: IP20,
Software: Layer 2 Enhanced

RS20-2400S2S2SDAEHHXX.X.

116001 Managed Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch, 24 Ports
(22x 10/100 Mbit/s RJ45, 2x 100 Mbit/s SM SC),
Betriebstemperatur: 0°C bis +60°C, Betriebsspannung: 9,6
bis 60 V DC, 18 bis 30 V AC, redundant, Schutzart: IP20,
Software: Layer 2 Enhanced,

MA 30 T/1011

9241595 ELWIKA 4012 K PG7 933726100

Railsw. Spider 8TX 943376-001 8x10/100TX Switch 2085377 9630077

BRS32-0804OOOO-
TPDZ99HHSESXX.X.XX 9639993

SFP-GIG-LX/LC-EEC 942196-002 1x1000Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85 9620165

M-SFP-LX/LC EEC
SFP Fiber Optic Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver, extended
temperature range, 1 x 1000BASE-LX with LC sockets, Item
No. 943 897-001

M-SFP-LX+/LC

M-SFP-LX+/LC EEC

12 B GDM VALVE SOCKET

MM2-2FXS2

4834376 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9 942132-002 1 HIRSCHMANN
4834376 8x10/100Base-TX, unmanaged

A2B-Z

A2B-Z Limit Switch

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet,
8 x FE-TX, RJ45 Socket, 12/24 V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC), 0 to
+60°C

SPR20-8TX-EEC

Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, fanless
design, store and forward switching mode, USB interface for
configuration , Fast Ethernet; 8 x 10/100BASE-TX, TP cable,
RJ45 sockets, auto-crossing, auto-negotiation, auto-polarity;
SPIDER-PL-20-08T1999999TWWHHHH

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet,
8 x FE-TX, RJ45 Socket, 12/24 V DC (9.6 - 32 V DC), 0 to
+60°C
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SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH
Unmanaged, Industrial ETHERNET Rail Switch, Fast Ethernet,
8 x FE-TX, TP Cable, RJ45 socket, 12/24 V DC (9.6 - 32 V
DC), -40 to +70 °C

RS-30 8xFAST TX 2xGiga TX PoE Switch

9630417 Hir. BRS30-16TX/4SFP-EEC L2S 942170-060
16x10/100T,4x100/1000SFP,2x24VDC,-40~70º

9629998 BRS30-24TX 942170087

9620132 4834382 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999SY9 942132007
4x10/100Base-TX 1x100Base-FX MM-SC

MS2108-2 MICE Switching Module

MM2-4TX1 MICE switch

9243390 LUMBERG 5391410 CM 02 E 14S-61 P 932455100

9243383 LUMBERG 5391424 straight, 6p.+PE, color black, MIL-C 5015
CM06 EA 14S-61S Leitungsbuchse 932460100

9243398 LUMBERG 5391419 CM 02 SD 14S 831620100

24 MM SC

24XSSP

MM SFP

SM SFP

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9 942132-
002 9620126 4834376 8x10/100Base-TX, unmanaged

RS20-2400T1T1SDHUHH

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9 942132-
002 8x10/100Base-TX, unmanaged

943434007215508104

943987001011214179

94890001010118998

MM2-2FXS2

CA6 LD

CA6 GS

ROD END . FEMALE L.H M16*2.0 SFLRCP-16- IRC2

RSP35 Switch

SFP-FAST-MM/LC-EEC 123580

GDME 3011 schwarz/black 933-022-100
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GSP 311 PG11 schwarz/black 931 297-001

GDM 3-17 MPQ BN Flat Gasket

BRS30-0804OOOO-
STCZ99HHSEAXX.X.XX

Managed Industrial Switch 8x 10/100 Mbit Ethernet ports
RJ45 4x 100/1,000 Mbit Ethernet ports SFP slot temperature
range 0°C to 60°C Voltage 12-24 V DC HiOS Layer 2
Advanced software

115012 ELWIKA 4012 K PG7 M12 coupling angled, 4-pin, plastic nut
screw connection, cable outlet PG 7, Art. No. 933 726-100

100419 ELKA 4012 K PG7 M12 coupling straight, 4-pin, plastic nut
screw connection, cable outlet PG 7, Art. No. 933 725-100

V1 217 bearing and oil seal

V1 118 bearing and oil seal

DVZ NK 06
SEWAGE TREATMENT LEVEL SENSOR JET VAKUM DVZ NK 06,
SEINSING ELEKTRODE SERIAL NO:539405, TYPE: DVA SKA30
BIOMASTER

DVZ GT76/ER 75D 24V 50/60HZ SEVIYE CONTROL RELAY, NIVEAU RELAY DVZ
GT76/ER 75D, SERI NO: 539405

SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9 942132-
005- 1x10/100Base-TX 1x100Base-FX MM-SC

SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9 942132-
002- 8x10/100Base-TX, unmanaged

Ethernet Switch Standalone Managed type IEC61850 feature Fiber
communication 4 free ports Speed ​​100mbps or 1000mbps

930-726-101

MSP30-08040SCX999HHE2AXX.X.XX Hirschmann MSP Switch 942076998

MSM40-T1T1T1T1TZ9HH9EXX.X.99 Hirschmann MSM40 Medienmodul 942077999

MSM20-S2S2S2S2TZ9HH9EXX.X.99 Hirschmann MSM20 Medienmodul 942077999

BOBCAT-Switch L2S 942170-999 BRS30-0804OOOO-TFCV99HHSESXX.X.XX

9750019 HIRSCHMANN 2984430 Hirsch. OZD-Profi 12MG12 Pro 943905-
321 Profibus repeater, 2x fiber optic (ST)

OZD Profi 12M G11-1300 PRO HIRSCHMANN 2984428 Hir.OZD Profi 12MG11-1300 PRO
943906-221 Profibus-Repeater, 1x LWL-SM, 1x D-SUB-9

SPR40-1TX/1SFP-EEC 942335-033 1x10/100/1000B.TX, 1xFE/GB-SFP, -40~65∞C

M-SFP-BIDI Type A 943974-001 LX/LC EEC, Bi-Directional-SFP -- Site A

M-SFP-BIDI Type B 943974-002 LX/LC EEC, Bi-Directional-SFP -- Site B

BOBCAT-Switch L2S 942170-999 BRS30-0804OOOO-TFCV99HHSESXX.X.XX

Hirschmann
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SFP-GIG-LX/LC-EEC 942196-002 1x1000Base-FX Singlemode, LC, -40..85∞

CM06 EA 14S-61S CM06 EA 14S-61S Line socket 932460100 1 LUMBERG
5391424 straight, 6p.+PE, color black, MIL-C 5015

Rs20

934541005

930435101

905-690-001

933571100

Rs2-16m ETHERNET INDUSTRIAL RAIL SWITCH 16PORT 24VDC 600MA

Cm02e14s-5p

Ca6ls

943727-321

Cm02e14s-2p

Pms4

934420002

943-792-002

Rs1-Tx/Fx RAIL SWITCH 24VDC 10PORT

942112100

943-341-021

930317807

Mlnsil25/1red

Ca6ld11zs

955500-269

973659100

Gdm3-16

Rs2 16 1mm Sc

112574

943-892-001

Gdm3-21epdm

932321103

Mlnsil200/1red

Hirschmann
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Ca00643.00c10
932 485-100

Gdm3-17gasket

Stl-741

Gdm3011-8

Zertifizierungsprüfung

M4-S-24vdc

Gdm20091n4007diode

Monovolt Pk60 ENT 1183 Power Supply- 115/230VAC ENT 1183

M224tpestmu03.0m

Rs200800s2tdhehh SWITCH

943418-321

934450021

955101-269

Ags20

734363001

Gdml201124vgb

732472100

733818002

955500-257

12mg11

M224thfstmn20.0m

955103-266

931805602

955500-279

Rs30-0802t1t1sdae

Rsr20-0800m2m2t1scchp ETHERNET SWITCH MANAGED RSR 24/36/48VDC 6X100MBPS

933647-005

942112128

934100-704

943-732-002
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942034001

942112011

Elka 4012 Pg9

Ent 10515-R Ac Power Supply Module

933235-042

934066100

943-717-005 ETHERNET SWITCH BACKPLANE

942016001

942112035

930-304-517

Gml209njled120vryeblack

Gsa3000

935980-825

943944001

943434045

Msp30-16040scz999hhe2a02.0

Mikro-Klepsblack

Ms20-0800saaehh07.1.01 ETHERNET SWITCH INDUSTRIAL 18-32VDC CLASS 2

872807500

Mln200/2.5yellow

Adr2s

Rs2-Fx/Fx Rail Switch

Ms2108-2 Media Module

Ozd-485-G12-Pro

934460002

Rsb20-0900zzz6taabeh

930047100

Mln200/2.5red

934541002

Mm3-1fxm2/3tx1
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/ms2108-2.html
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932383-100
Ms200800saaehh06001

972355103

932185100

Mlsws100/1blue

Asge 1-R Coupler 1-R Power Supply Switch Unit Card Rack

943675-001

943867001

Ca00654.00c01

Rs20-1600t1t1sdaehh01.0.08 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 16PORT 18-30VAC 9.6-60VDC

Elwika-5012-Pg-7

Von20blue

Ebgm Memory Module EBGM-V24

Gdm2011ul24ledblack

Dba0010c

Ak2b2540i

943-778-001

931714104

Gdml-Rb-212-0-316-Min5

932110100

732278100

Mbi1green

Mm24tx1eec

Mlsws50/1red

942048011

955112-204

Cm06ea20-29s

943931001

Ms30-0802saae

934128100

Art-84

Hirschmann
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Ecfl-4 INTERFACE CARD

942112047

943845011

Ozdv 2471 G Electrical/Optical Interface Converter

Gdm3-16nbr

Gmn209nj-U1pinplate

M8-4dsx5mg4

Ozd 485 G12-1300 FO Fieldbus Repeater OZD 485

942112026

Mlnsil25/1black

934075103

Mln150/1green

Mak80sgrey

900001900

Gsa200z-1(Screw)

E23hir933163100

933-835-021

943 905-321

Mak30-3uppershield

934422003

Rsb20-0800m2m2saabeh

Asge 2 AC 10 Slot Module Rack

Rsb20-0900mmm2saabeh

Stas3n

934065100

Gdmf2016daaa

M224tpestmu01.0m

942027002

M-Sfp-Lx/Lc

Hirschmann#943 015-001 SFP Fiberoptic Gigabit Ethernet
Transceiver for: MICE media modules MM4-4TX / SFP and
MM4-2TX / SFP, OpenRail RS30 switches, MACH 4000,
SmartLION and GigaLION. 1x 1000BASE-LX with LC sockets,

Hirschmann
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930320100

933174-100

Cyde Hirschmann CYDE Module

Ca00613.00c01

934088102

934543001

Orvc-G1-Bfoc

Rs2-Tx/Tx

Mm3-4fxs2 MEDIA MODULE MICE 100BASE-FX 4PORT 7WATT

Mas50-U2pinplate

Elwika5012pg7black

Rs30-0802oozztdaehh08.0.01 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 9.6-60VDC 50/60HZ

34441v1wa25m Stl 739

Elwika4012pg7transparent

933279100

298-510

975695-700

943869001

Vi-118 Axial shaft seal

Rs20-0800m4m4sdaehh01.0.05 RAIL SWITCH MULTIMODE 8PORT 6XRJ45 2XST

931-720-001

973647100

955103-214

Din

930964517

942112040

972319101

943773001

933400100

805-031-501

Hirschmann
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100632 4 Port Fast-Ethernet-Switch

942063001

942051003

100879 4 Port Fast-Ethernet-Switch

Ca00653.00c10

943899-001

934062100

731739004

Bgts 1 BGTS- 24 Slot Rack 943138

943903513

943864001

100481 943434001

Spider Ii 8tx Rail Switch

942112086

Ozd Profi 12m Fiberoptic Profibus Module OZD Profi 12M G11

942112058

Rsmv4-07/2

Mm3-2fxs2/2tx1-Eec

Rs20-1600m2m2sdauhh

955103-203

Rs20-1600m2t1tdaehh07 SWITCH RAIL 0.6-0.4AMP 18-30VAC 50/60HZ

932795001

933712106

934100-703

Rs20-0800m2t1tdaehc

Mlsgg50/25red

943 405-021 Electrical OZD 485 BFOC-1300

Os32-081602t6t6tpephh

Rs20-1600m2m2sdae

942014017

Mln25/2.5black

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/100632-4-port-fast-ethernet-switch.html
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Mln50/2.5yellow

933572100

Mln50/1blue

972518702

Mach104-20tx-F

930152517

358-5655

Elka3008v

Lasswblue

Rs20 0400m4m4sdae

931691106

Rsb20-0900zzz6saabeh

927801765

M224tpestmu12.0m

Mas40-U3pinplate

Gdm2012ul110led

975455-701

Rs20-1600t1t1sdaphh07.1.01 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 16PORT 18-30VAC 9.6-60VDC

Rs2-16m-2mm-Sc

943988002

934066102

Sep2610f48blue

943-319-001

943299021

943971002

955500-300

Rs2/5tx SWITCH

943893321

5012pg7

927801111

Hirschmann
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Ma1redblack

942014027

934517100

Rspm-Cover

Rs20-0800m4m4sdap COMPACT SWITCH 10/100MBPS COPPER

942112095

932329100

932-106-100

931298003

Ozdv

930822106

Mach4002-48g+3x-L3p

Gmn216njblack

Kleps2900red

Rsp35-08033o6tt-Sk9v9hpe2s

Stas4k075si1000mmgrey

Gdm2011led241n4007diode

Rs30-0802o6o6sdap

730233002

942007101

943290902

731112106

975090-704

Bat-Fbrww9accf9ao5t6t999z

Ca00656.00c03

Ms20-0800saaehh02.0.02

Spider-5tx

934411002

930317500

942048009

939-998-048

Hirschmann
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Rs20-0800t1t1sdauhh

942111001

Ms20-1600saaehh08.0.05 INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH 18-32VDC 16X10/100MBIT

943837101

Kleps2700red

Gds307-4epdmgasket

90grm12

943728221

955104-153

Ca00661.00c03

Ma1sred

112580

942069002

Buela30kyellow

Gdml2011led120vrye

943434066

930103704

Msp30-24040scz999hhe2a02.0

772992001

Mlb50/1vred

934092100

930176107

1233289

943434067

Mm2-4fxm3

114768

Bat- Reuwww9awwk)ao7t1k999zhxx.Xx

Bil20-Blau

933933106

Rs20-0400m2m2sdaehh01.0.00 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 10/100BASE 320MA 9.6-60 VDC

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0800t1t1sdauhh.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942111001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ms20-1600saahh08005.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943837101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kleps2700red.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gds307-4epdmgasket.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-90grm12-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943728221.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955104-153.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca0066100c03.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ma1sred.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/112580.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942069002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/buela30kyellow.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdml2011led120vrye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434066.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930103704.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/msp30-24040scz999hhe2a020.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-772992001-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mlb501vred.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934092100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930176107.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-1233289-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434067.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mm2-4fxm3.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/114768.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bat-reuwww9awwkao7t1k999zhxxxx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bil20-blau.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933933106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0400m2m2sdahh01000.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


Gm209njgrey

Gdml2011led24hh

942112101

Rs20-2400m2m2sdau

Erisdn Bridge Router Card 943394003

943957-001

943948001

Ovk

Mas3100grey

930689117

Rs2-Tx Relay Output Module

Ca00630.00c05

Bat-Planner

112654

943 290-021 Electrical OZD 485 BFOC-1300

Mm2-2fxm3/2tx1 Ethernet Module

931692106

942045064

955112-251

975695702

927801142

Rs2 Tx 901440

Buela20kblue

Microsmdclip1

943686-003

Mar1040-4c4c4c4c9999sm9hr

931694106

Ozd Profi 12m G11

942042101

933186112

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/gm209njgrey.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdml2011led24hh.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942112101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-2400m2m2sdau.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/erisdn.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943957-001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943948001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ovk.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mas3100grey.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930689117.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs2-tx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca0063000c05.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bat-planner.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/112654.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-290-021.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mm2-2fxm32tx1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931692106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942045064.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955112-251.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/975695702.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/927801142.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs2-tx-901440.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/buela20kblue.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/microsmdclip1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943686-003.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mar1040-4c4c4c4c9999sm9hr.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931694106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ozd-profi-12m-g11-0.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942042101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933186112.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


Rsb20-0900vvm2taabeh
934063-702

930058101

931183100

933182111

932336003

943434037

Rs2-Fx/Fx-St RAIL SWITCH RS20800M2M2SDAE HIRSCHMANN

930147000

Mawi50sb

Kunsblack

Hssm2

934100101

934562026

Rps30(Ml30.519)

M-Xfp

Lasswyellow

973645100

N6ram/N6rff

942021016

Rs20-0800m2m2sdaehh02.0.02 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH MULTIMODE 6X RJ45 2X SC PORTS

Rs30-08020606edaehh 04.2.03

V0n20black

1233273

932512106

942 132-014

932842100

Ectp3 3 Port Interface Module

Hnt000371

Sfc10.10.X1,25

70643

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/rsb20-0900vvm2taabeh.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934063-702.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930058101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931183100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933182111.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932336003.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434037.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs2-fxfx-st.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930147000.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mawi50sb.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kunsblack.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hssm2.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934100101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934562026.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rps30ml30519.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/m-xfp.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/lasswyellow.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/973645100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-n6ramn6rff-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942021016.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0800m2m2sdahh02002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs30-08020606edahh-04203.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/v0n20black.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-1233273-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932512106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942-132-014.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932842100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ectp3.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hnt000371.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-sfc1010x125-turkiye-0.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/70643.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


G30e3mgrey

730759117

933-151-041

Rs20-800t1t1sdaphh05.0.02 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH

931 952-100

Spider-Ii-8tx

Mach102-8tp-R

942112022

Pb4black

Rs20-0400s2t1sdap

942118001

Rs30-1602t1t1sdaehh06.0.01 ETHERNET SWITCH 18PORT

Sflcp-16

Cl4605-13 (Fs-50-13) BACKSTOP CL4605-13 FORMSPRAG

Las-S-Ws-934099100 CONNECTOR

934063100

943222001

Rs20-0800s2t1sdae

943434058

942053006

943958231

Mm2-4tx1 Media Module

Gdm2016bkgdm3-21epdm

932046106

943967001

930189101

Rs20-0800m4m4sdaehh04.2.05 ETHERNET MULTIMODE DIN RAIL SWITCH

942112005

Rh1-Cx+ ETHERNET RAILHUB 0.29AMP 24VDC 10BASE RJ45 STOCKET

935980-832

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/g30e3mgrey.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/730759117.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933-151-041.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-800t1t1sdaphh05002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931-952-100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/spider-ii-8tx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mach102-8tp-r.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942112022.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pb4black.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0400s2t1sdap.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942118001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs30-1602t1t1sdahh06001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/sflcp-16.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/cl4605-13-fs-50-13.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/las-s-ws-934099100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934063100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943222001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0800s2t1sda.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434058.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942053006.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943958231.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mm2-4tx1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdm2016bkgdm3-21epdm.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932046106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943967001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930189101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0800m4m4sdahh04205.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942112005.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rh1-cx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/935980-832.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


Gdm-2012
Rs20-0800m2m2sdaehh

930061102

955112-209

Ef12m5fixau

Mlb100/1vblack

943969101

934099-106

A-14-Gdme

100404 / 932 140-106

943-303-021

Mach104-16tx-Poep-E-L3p

943751002

Mps1red

934562029

Rs30-1602o6o6sdaehh07.002 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 18-30VAC 50/60HZ

M224tpestmu02.0m

Mlsws50/25blue

100390 Gsa-U 2000 N Lo Schwarz

975459-702

933110200

Ak2sblack

Db9

973644102

943922101

Smlcp8

943662121

934410003

943434039

943-301-001

933138612

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdm-2012.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0800m2m2sdahh.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930061102.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955112-209.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ef12m5fixau.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mlb1001vblack.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943969101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934099-106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/a-14-gdme.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/100404-932-140-106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-303-021.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mach104-16tx-poep-e-l3p.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943751002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mps1red.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934562029.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs30-1602o6o6sdahh07002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/m224tpestmu020m.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mlsws5025blue.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/100390-gsa-u-2000-n-lo-schwarz.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/975459-702.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933110200.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ak2sblack.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/db9.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/973644102.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943922101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-smlcp8-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943662121.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934410003.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434039.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-301-001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933138612.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


872-858-542

943156064

831-873-001

Stas4ngrey

Ca3gdred

Rkc40/9

931553106

975696-700

Smxc35

955103-263

932527002

932664200

934401-103

972338001

Rs20-1600m2t1sdae ETHERNET SWITCH INDUSTRIAL 16PORT 18-32VDC

Asge 1-R2 E Ac Modular Concentrator Ethernet Cardfile

933-976-023

Gsa3000n

935980-817

Bncal064

905-673-001

Kleps2600red

100460 Elst 4008v

934541004

8311-01-10a

Bat-Ant-N-Mimo5-18n-Ip65

Ecfl 2 Dual Multi-mode Fiber Optic Interface Module

942021512

Mm3-4fxm4

Ma1green

Hirschmann

Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505 

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr

YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [24 / 43]

https://www.yursat.com.tr/872-858-542.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943156064.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/831-873-001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/stas4ngrey.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca3gdred.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rkc409.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931553106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/975696-700.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-smxc35-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955103-263.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932527002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932664200.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934401-103.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/972338001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-1600m2t1sda.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/asge-1-r2-e-ac.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933-976-023.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-gsa3000n-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/935980-817.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bncal064.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/905-673-001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/kleps2600red.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/100460-elst-4008v.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934541004.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/8311-01-10a.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bat-ant-n-mimo5-18n-ip65.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ecfl-2.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942021512.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mm3-4fxm4.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ma1green.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
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831207500

943 824-001 SPIDER 5TX - 5PORT ETHERNET SWITCH

Ca00652.00c01

Rs20-0800m2m2sdaehh05.0.02 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH MULTIMODE 9.6-60VDC 18-30VAC

930757101

Rs30-0802o6o6sdae

943-653-800

943895321

943-658-002

932648002

Rkmv3-06/10m

934091104

934077100

Go51favmblack

934074101

Mach-4002-48-4g-L2p ETHERNET COMB 4X GIGABIT PROF MANAGEMENT CHASSIS

927802-045

Rs20-0800m2m2sdaehh03.1.02

Mar1140

Tyde Ethernet Twin Transceiver Module

943686-003 - Model : Rs2-Tx - Rail
Switch

930621106

Rfc 75

942112090

942004002

Rs20-1600m2m2sdauhc

930224101

Bil30red

943434060

943764101

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/831207500.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-824-001.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/go51favmblack.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/927802-045.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/942112090.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942004002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-1600m2m2sdauhc.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930224101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bil30red.html
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G30kw3m

Rs32-1602t1t1tpaehf06.0.01 RAIL SWITCH RS32 48VDC

934098104

Rt2-Tx/Fx Ethernet Transceiver Modul

942112053

Ca6wld

943434057

Rs20-2400m2m2sdaehh

Aca11eec

943987502

Pkni10bred

872-860-541

Mini-Ktde-Bnc Ethernet Transceiver

100346 4 Port Fast-Ethernet-Switch

930435104

935980-811

Ca00665.00c01

943904221

Dba0023

943-653-600 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH MULTIMODE 0.4AMP 24VDC

Gm209njul24led

Spider

Aca31

933062100

955500-278

942112051

Mak30-1blackcover

943 892-001

930120000

933398106

955103-256

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/g30kw3m.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs32-1602t1t1tpahf06001.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/aca11eec.html
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942112009

100838, Rs30-0802o6o6sdapehxx.X.
Ethernet Switch

Rsp25-11003z6tt-Sk9v9hpe2s

Rs200900mmm2sdae

Ozd Profi 12m G12 Fiberoptic Profibus Module OZD Profi 12M G12

Mb33238106

942112071

943-865-001

955112-215

Mr 8-03 Modular Bridge / Router

942112012

Mm20-T1t1t1t1sahh Fast Ethernet Media Module

934562000

Gdm3009

Aca11-M12

Gdml2016led24hhblack

Gdm3011grey

942112043

Ca00652.00c10

Rbc162/1ag-733383021

Smcd40c2

943762151

932-510-100

Rst4-Rkwt4-225/1

933-316-022

Rs20-1600t1t1sdauhc

934088101

933-172-100

Pki10ayellow

Ars-1424-A

Hirschmann
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Ozd Profi G4a Profibus Network Module

943 931-011

Mas3000-2greylockring

943-903-514

Mm3-4fxm2

973647101

931749517

Rs2-16 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH UNMANAGED 16PORT 10/100BASE

931749500

934063-705

Stas2

Ca00613.00c03

(943891001) Spider 1tx/1fx-Sm Entry
Level Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch

942112019

Buela30k

943969301

934069103

731782117

Mak40grey

942112007

Mab3100sgrey

972361103

Gdm3016grey

Rs30-0802o6o6sdaeh

Rps 30, Rail Power Supply

955500-282

955103-206

Rsp20-11003z6zt-Sccv9hse2s

Eagleone-0200t1m2sdduy0000hhe

Hirschmann
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Stakei3n
932597100

942092001

933405001

Kyde-S Hirschmann Interface Module 743-510-101

930160000

943897001

100457 Artikelnr. 932 344-100

Octopus-24m

943-653-201 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 10MBIT 10/100BASE 24V

Oyde-S Hirschmann OYDE-S BFOC Module OYDE-S BFOC

Rs24r2mmsc

Gdm3011j

Gm209njled24v22ma1

955103-202

942014006

Rs20-0800m2m2sdauhh

Rs20-2400s2s2sdap

Rs20-0800m2m2 Control Module RS20

932-447-100

934093102

942016010

Rsb20-0800s4s4saabhh

Ms3124-4 MICE Switching Module

942112078

934090100

943011301

931435-106-Each

943434028

Ca00653.00c25

930435102

Hirschmann
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Mlnsil50/1blue

Ms20-1600saaehh03.0

Rsb20-0800s4s4taabhh

0zdprofi12mg12

942103005

Rsp25-11003z6zt-Sccv9hpe2s

733-942-001

Dba0021

955103-265

935980-828

932207406

M-Sfp-Bidi-Bundle

942053013

Gdmw3011dfgrey

943984001

Elwika4012kpg7black

V0n20red

Spider 8tx

934417002

730760100

943908321

Gigabit

933249612

Gdmf3009

Seb2600ggreen

Rs20-1600t1t1sdaehh09.0.00 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 18-30VAC 50/60HZ 0-60DEG/C

943953002

831798200

N6rff-931435106

943981009

Hirschmann
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934562008

943-422-001 RELAY 1AMP 24VDC 15POLE

Gdml2011led230yeblack

935980-823

932631106

Gdmf2016dbaa

Rs20-0400m4m4sdaehh05.0.02

Hnt000352

934061103

Rs30-08020606edaeh

Rs20-1600s2s2sdae

Mkl06425025red

Asge-2-E-Ac RACK MODULE 10 SLOT

930176701

Rs22-0800t1t1spae

Mas40

933-657042

943044001

933164100

Vj 106

Bat-Reuww9acc99ao799s999zh

M4-Power

942080001

942016114

Mab5sh

933257612

730801-002

Gdm2011led24v39ma1

Rs40-0009ccccsdaphhxx.X.

Bestell-Nr. 943 935-999 9 port full gigabit Ethernet switch,
managed, Software Layer 2 Professional, for DIN Top-hat rail
store-and-forward switching fanless design, Total Gigabit
Ethernet ports: 9; 4 x combo Ports (10/100 / 1000BASE TX

Hirschmann
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RJ45 plus FE / GE-SFP slot); 5 x 10/100 / 1000BASE TX RJ45,
operating temperature 0 ºC ... 60 ºC

930176707

933916212

Mak5100sgrey

570819

942046001

Rs20-0800t1t1sdaehh04.2.03

942021496

932200100

927812002

Mlnsil150/1yellow

100435 Artikelnr. 932 448-100

Rs30-0802o6o6sdaehc

934562051

Rs30-0802o6o6sdaehh07.0.02 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH 8PORT 18-30VAC 50/60HZ

Rsp20-11003z6zt-Sk9v9hse2s

975455-702

934063104

935980-829

900001998

943931011

943916301

Smxc30

942014002

933929100-731423002

931735200

Ozd-485-G12

942045032

Mach102-8tp-Fr

Rs20-0800m2m2sdauhc

Hirschmann
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Gdm3014jblack

Mlsgg50/25black

Go6wfblack

731-725-021-Each

Rs20-0400t1t1sdaehh02.0.03 RAIL SWITCH 6PIN PLUG-IN TERMINAL LED DISPLAY

Octopus-16m ETHERNET SWITCH IP67 MANAGED 16PORT 4PIN 1.1-.2AMP

Stak2

942003001

930-764-517

Mln50/2.5red

Kleps60black

934063-706

943434049

973645101

(115998) Rs20-1600t1t1sdauhhxx.X.

942053008

973647103

Mab6100grey

973600100

732044-000

Rsb20-0800s2s2saabeh

943-243-022

934099-109

943-981-003

942040001

932321101

942112015

Spider 5tx 5 Ethernet Ports Rail Switch

933137100-730176002

695027053

112653 Gsa-U 2000 N

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/933137100-730176002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/695027053.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/112653-gsa-u-2000-n.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


930189100

G4a5mblack

Rsc162ag

931351517

Ca00642.00c25

934061-703

Ozdgeniusg12

943435001

Buela20kyellow

943987504

955103-267

943728321

943434007

Gdsn207transparent

Ent 10512-R Input Module 110/220-240 VAC ENT10512-R

Mach4002-48g+3x-L2p

Rs2-Tx Rail Switch (24vdc)

930952517

19

Wgc 090 1451

930-303-517

942112045

943981005

Rs2-Stx 452964-A13

M1-8sm-Sc

Stak3grey

Pkni10brt

M4-8tp-Rj45

Rs20-1600m2t1sdau

934391001

Hirschmann

Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505 

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr

YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [34 / 43]

https://www.yursat.com.tr/930189100.html
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934062102

Elka-4012-Pg-9

932153100

Rs20-1600l2m2sdau

934426002

Mm3-1fxs2/1fxm2/2tx1

Rsb20-0800t1t1eaabhh

Fesa 817 N69

Bat-Ant-N-5a-Ip65

Gdsn307black

Gm209nj-U2pinplate

930957517

Mach104-20tx-Fr

934063106

Mak8100s

943.434.131

934160100

930308101

Mas50grey

Ca00630.00c10

942048003

934056-001

955500-310

943913003

934125-100

Cse-2000

943434073

5tx

933715106

Vq20red

Rs30-1602t1t1sdae ETHERNET SWITCH

Hirschmann
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Rs20-0400s2s2sdae

Ms20-1600saaehh01.0.05 ETHERNET SWITCH 18-32VDC

805-972-002

933029106

934077188

942112088

933715100

Huber+suhner

Sep2610f48red

Rs20-0800t1t1sdaehh04.0.01 ETHERNET SWITCH MANAGED 4PORT

975454-704

931300055

930109100

955112-203

Mach104-20tx-F-4poe-L3p

Mvl2/50black

Rs20-1600s2s2sdau

943729321

Rs20-0800t1t1sdapfo04.2.05 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH MULTIMODE 8-PORT FORD-CUSTOM

Gdm2011ul24led

Ca00641.00c01

943975002

Rs20-0800m2m2sdaehh02.0.03 RAIL SWITCH 9.6-60VDC 18-30VAC 50-60HZ

943845100

Spider 4tx/1fx 4 Ethernet Ports Rail Switch

931667101

Ozd Profi P3a Fiberoptic Profibus Module

Ms20-1600sabehh07.1.05 ETHERNET SWITCH 18-32VDC 4PORT

933178112

G 0610 W f

Hirschmann
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Vi-217 Axial shaft seal

94365330000

934562018

Ozd-Profi-12m-G12-1300 FIBER OPTIC MODULE

Buela-20-K-Red

Hirsch. Ozd-Profi 12mg12 Pro 943905-
321 HIRSCHMANN 2984430 Profibus-Repeater, 2xLWL (ST)

972355-109

Ent10515-R-24vdc

20t9408

M-Sfp-Bidi

Pkni10bsw

Mab5500svgrey

Rs20-0800m2m2sdauhhxx.X

8 port Fast Ethernet switch, unmanaged, for DIN top hat rail
store-and-forward switching fanless design, 8 ports total; 1.
uplink: 100BASE-FX, MM-SC; 2. uplink: 100BASE-FX, MM-SC;
6 x Standard 10/100 BASE TX, RJ45, Operating temperature 0
ºC ... 60 ºC Your item number: ZT # 85176200; UL-EN

932255500

955101-268

Rs2-16 2mm Sc 10/100 Base-TX Rail Switch RS2-16

Ca6gs

Ms20-1600saap

Go610famblack

Rs20-1600t1t1sdauhh Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch RS20 RS20

943-434-021 Industrial Interface Ethernet Module EBMM

943761001

831836001

Rs20-2400t1t1sdauhh

955112-211

Ms20-1600saaehh02.0.02

943958001

Rsb20-0800t1t1taabeh

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca6gs.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ms20-1600saap.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/go610famblack.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-1600t1t1sdauhh.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-434-021.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943761001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/831836001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-2400t1t1sdauhh.html
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Asge-4

Rs20-1600t1t1sdaehh03.1.02 ETHERNET RAIL SWITCH INDUSTRIAL 9.6-60VDC 18-30VAC

Ca3gs

955500-267

932-214-100

932511106

Asge 1-Re Ac Modular Concentrator Ethernet Hub

Bat-
Reuw99aww99ao7t1t999zhxx.Xx.Xxxx

932470100

943 425-002 Ethernet Rail Switch

Gdm2011grey1n4007diode

Mach102-8tp-F

932827001

Mlsgg200/25yellow

934100103

943156124

Ebtp LAN Controller Module EBTP-RJ45

Elstmm8

Elke412fm

Ca3ld

943727321

Mach-104-20tx-F ETHERNET SWITCH 24PORT 110/220VAC COMBO PORT

Ozd 485 G12-1300 Pro

Interface converter electrical / optical for RS 485 fieldbus
networks; Repeater function; For Quartz glass fiber; electric
full duplex or Half-duplex operation; Long-haul version, 2 x
optical: BFOC 2,5 (STR) socket; 1 x electrical: 12-pin terminal
block Hirschmann # 943 895-321 Your item no .: UL: DE; ZT
# 85176200

872-858-541

Elst3308rvfm805

930103101

Gmnl209njled24ye

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/ebtp.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/elstmm8.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/elke412fm.html
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930176104

Sfp

Rs2fxfx

942088001

Mln200/2.5green

942103002

942121001

Gdm-2014-J

Mm3-4flm4

Rs20-0800m2m2sdhp

972355-107

Ozd Profi 12m G12 Eec Pro Fiberoptic Module Profibus OZD Profi 12M PRO

Rs20-0800s2s2sdaphh07.1.01

943953016

Smlxcp35m36x2

Ms20-0800scaphh04

Gdml2016led230yeblack

Go-6-W f-Sk

Hssm HSSM Relay Out Module 943 422-001

Gsa2000

943873001

930960517

Pruef2610ftblk

927811011

942099001

Sfc10.10x1,25

Bat-
Reuww9acc99bo7t1t999zh09.00.5103

0812 Art. 931 965-100

Sfcp10

Gml209njgb1led230black

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/930176104.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/927811011.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942099001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-sfc1010x125-turkiye-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bat-reuww9acc99bo7t1t999zh09005103.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/0812-art-931-965-100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-sfcp10-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gml209njgb1led230black.html
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Stas200grey

Gdm2009110neonv220ma2a

943008001

934442106

Os24-081000t5t5tffuhb

955112-200

942048004

933713106

934456106

Mak80sn-U2pinplate

Mlsws50/1blue

930726101

Ozd-Profi-12m-G12-Eec

Mln25/2.5green

943.722.101

943434011

Rs20-0400m2t1sdae

943845101

772786001

Rs2-5tx Rail Switch

943971001

955500-306

831532400

732045001

933137112

Bil20yellow

Gdm3016black

Ca00642.00c05

Mini-Utde-Rj45

Cm06ea-14s-61s

Hirschmann
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/stas200grey.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdm2009110neonv220ma2a.html
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/943434011.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0400m2t1sda.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943845101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-772786001-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs2-5tx.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943971001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955500-306.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/831532400.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/732045001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933137112.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/bil20yellow.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdm3016black.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca0064200c05.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mini-utde-rj45.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/cm06ea-14s-61s.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


942053010
732280001

Rs20-0400t1t1sdaehh04.1.01 ETHERNET OPEN RAIL SWITCH 0.6-0.1A 0.3-0.2A

Msm40-T1t1t1t1sz9hh9e99

943-776-321

831870001

(114961.) Elka 5012 Pg7 (933170100)
Rohs-Konform Gewicht Je Pe Per Kg
0,03 Zolltarifnummer: 85366990

Msm20-M2m2t1t1sz9hh9e99.9

Gdml2011ge1gblack

934106100

943662-011

N6ram

13006040

Rh1-Tp Ethernet Twisted Pair Industrial Hub

Smc10

936205001

Pruef2600blk

Stak3n

934402-251

955112-205

932-890-100

932447100

942053007

930126601

943977001

Ozd Profi 2m G12

932514106

Mas70s

934441100

933389106

Hirschmann

Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505 

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/942053010.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/732280001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs20-0400t1t1sdahh04101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-msm40-t1t1t1t1sz9hh9e99.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-776-321.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/831870001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/114961-elka-5012-pg7-933170100-rohs-konform-gewicht-je-pe-per-0.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/msm20-m2m2t1t1sz9hh9e999.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gdml2011ge1gblack.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934106100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-943662-011-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-n6ram-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/13006040.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rh1-tp.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-smc10-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/936205001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/pruef2600blk.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/stak3n.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934402-251.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955112-205.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932-890-100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-932447100-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942053007.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930126601.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943977001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ozd-profi-2m-g12.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/932514106.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mas70s.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934441100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933389106.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr


927801119

Gm209nd

933927712

933367100

772219500

943942001

942014013

973592101

975090-703

931298006

955500-291

Ozd 485 G12 1300 Pro

933-238-041

Ca00643.00c25

943 824-002

955500-323

930388517

Rs32-0802o6o6spaehf RAIL SWITCH

900002884

943958211

732135002

934-402-120

934088-103

933029100

942045256

Mawi30-8uppershield

Smcp16

943-760-101

B12gdme

Hirschmann

Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505 

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr
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https://www.yursat.com.tr/927801119.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/gm209nd.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933927712.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933367100.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-772219500-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943942001.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942014013.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/973592101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/975090-703.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/931298006.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955500-291.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ozd-485-g12-1300-pro-1.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/933-238-041.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/ca0064300c25.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-824-002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/955500-323.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/930388517.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/rs32-0802o6o6spahf.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/900002884.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943958211.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/732135002.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934-402-120.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/934088-103.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-933029100-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/942045256.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/mawi30-8uppershield.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/hirschmann-smcp16-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/943-760-101.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/b12gdme.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr

